CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT: NOTES:
7.5” UP/DOWN CYLINDER	 LC7UD
FEATURES
XX Self-flanged aluminum reflector prevents
light leaks and is available in assorted
colors.
XX Available in six standard colors.

5/8”
7-1/2”
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
LC7UD	 7.5” Up/Down LED Cylinder
LED PACKAGE
Specify LED package, U for Uplight and D for Downlight.
NOTE: Nominal lumens and wattage based on downlight
distribution CS/WD from wall mount (WM) fixture. Actual lumens
may vary +/-5%, see fixture performance data.
EXAMPLE: L53CU/L53CD
LUMEN
PACKAGE
NOMINAL
LUMENS
UP OR
DOWN
LIGHT
AVERAGE
SYSTEM
WATTAGE
MINIMUM
 CRI CCT
L12C 1200
U = Up
D = Down
15
8 = 80
9 = 90
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
L16C 1600 19
L20C 2000 26
L30C 3000 36
L35C 3500 39
L43C 4300 51
L53C 5300 64
HOUSING FINISH
For custom color options, visit the LC7UD at www.hew.com.1
ALUM	 Satin silver aluminum
BLK	 Textured black
BRZ	 Textured bronze
NKL	 Textured nickel
SLV	 Textured silver
WHT	 Textured white
REFLECTOR COLOR
CS	 Clear semi-specular (standard)
CG	 Champagne gold
GD	 Gold
PW	 Pewter
SG	 Satin-glow
SPC	 Clear specular
STR	 Straw
WT	 Wheat
WH	 Painted white reflector, textured
DISTRIBUTION
Specify distribution, U for Uplight and D for Downlight.
M_	 Medium (not available for uplight when using
CM or HM mounting)
W_	 Wide
OPTIONS
EM drivers not available.
LAD	 Acrylic luminous disk (downlight only)
LADO	 Acrylic luminous disk open (downlight only)
LAR	 Acrylic luminous ring (downlight only)
MOUNTING
See page 3 for cord options and mounting details.